
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

                                                 HAZI A.K. KHAN COLLEGE 

                                                          ADD-ON COURSE 

                                     (Duration: April to June- 2023) 

Course Title: Understanding the basics of Political Geography 

Duration of the course: 30 hours 

This course is open to all the students of Semester VI (Geography Honours) 
 

Time Table (Online Class) 

 

Date Day Time Class 

20.04.2023 Thursday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

21.04.2023 Friday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

22.04.2023 Saturday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

24.04.2023 Monday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

25.04.2023 Tuesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

26.04.2023 Wednesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

27.04.2023 Thursday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

28.04.2023 Friday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

29.04.2023 Saturday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

01.05.2023 Monday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

02.05.2023 Tuesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

03.05.2023 Wednesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

04.05.2023 Thursday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

05.05.2023 Friday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

06.05.2023 Saturday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

08.05.2023 Monday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

09.05.2023 Tuesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

10.05.2023 Wednesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

11.05.2023 Thursday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

12.05.2023 Friday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

13.05.2023 Saturday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

15.05.2023 Monday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

17.05.2023 Wednesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

18.05.2023 Thursday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

19.05.2023 Friday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

20.05.2023 Saturday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

22.05.2023 Monday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PKG 

23.05.2023 Tuesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. PK 

24.05.2023 Wednesday 7.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M. BG 

Expected Exam Date: 01.06.2023 - 07.06.2023 

 
PKG: PROTYUS KUMAR GHOSH 

PK: PARIMAL KARMAKAR 

BG: BUBAI GHOSH 


